




















Please be aware that we do use all 14 allergens in our kitchens. Although we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, traces may be present.

## Allergen Information: **Specials** | Updated 23/04/2024

																			
<b>LIGHT LUNCH</b>																			
Smoked Salmon Smorrebrod	M/C		✓	M/C	✓		M/C				✓		✓	W B					
New York Deli Sandwich	M/C		✓	✓			M/C				✓		✓	W B					
Classic Fish Finger Sandwich	M/C		✓	✓	✓		M/C				✓		✓	ALL					
Crispy Cauliflower Wrap	M/C							✓			✓		✓	W			✓	✓	
Cheese, tomato & Chutney Sandwich	M/C		✓			✓	✓				✓		✓	ALL			✓	✓	
<b>JACKET POTATOES</b>																			
Plain with Butter	M/C		✓								✓							✓	✓
Baked Beans & Cheese	M/C		✓								✓							✓	✓
Flaked Tuna & Cheddar Cheese	M/C		✓	✓	✓						✓								✓
Prawn Marie Rose	M/C	✓	✓	✓							✓								✓
Coronation Chicken	M/C		✓	✓		✓					✓		M/C	W					✓
<b>SALADS &amp; SHARERS</b>																			
Super Salad Bowl	✓					✓					✓		✓	W			✓	✓	
Butcher's Board	M/C	M/C	✓	M/C	M/C	M/C	✓	M/C	✓	M/C	✓		✓	W BA	ALL				
Honey & Thyme Baked Camembert	M/C		✓	M/C		✓	M/C						✓	W BA				✓	
BBQ Nachos	M/C		✓				✓											✓	✓
Greek Style Nachos	M/C		✓															✓	✓

Please note all deep fried food items may contain traces of any of the 14 allergens as we use multi use fryers in our kitchens. Except for Fries which has a dedicated fryer.

A tick means the allergen is present in the item. M/C means that the item (as specified by the manufacturer) may contain traces of the allergen.

W Wheat O Oats BA Barley R Rye

Please be aware that we do use all 14 allergens in our kitchens.  
Although we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, traces may be present.

Allergen Information: **Specials** | Updated 23/04/2024




















	Celery	Crustaceans	Dairy	Eggs	Fish	Sulphites	Soya	Molluscs	Sesame	Peanuts	Nuts	Mustard	Lupin	Cereals Containing Gluten	Type of Gluten	Type of Nut	Suitable for Vegans	Suitable for Vegetarians	Gluten Free Ingredients
<b>STARTERS / SMALL PLATES</b>																			
Moroccan Harira Soup	✓							✓			M/C		✓	W			✓	✓	
Thai Sweet Potato & Coconut Soup	✓		Butter Portion			✓							✓	W B			✓	✓	
Roasted Parsnip & Apple Soup	✓		Butter Portion										✓	W B			✓	✓	
Smoked Haddock, Spinach & Cheese Gratin	M/C		✓	✓	✓						✓		✓	W B					
Crispy Fried Whitebait	M/C			✓	✓						✓		✓	W					
Steamed Bao Buns	✓					✓		✓			✓		✓	W			✓	✓	
Pumpkin Mac n Cheese Bites	M/C		✓								✓		✓	W				✓	
Classic Prawn & Smoked Salmon Cocktail	M/C	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓							✓	W					

Please note all deep fried food items may contain traces of any of the 14 allergens as we use multi use fryers in our kitchens. Except for Fries which has a dedicated fryer.

A tick means the allergen is present in the item. M/C means that the item (as specified by the manufacturer) may contain traces of the allergen.

Please be aware that we do use all 14 allergens in our kitchens.  
Although we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, traces may be present.

## Allergen Information: **Specials** | Updated 23/04/2024

	 Celery	 Crustaceans	 Dairy	 Eggs	 Fish	 Sulphites	 Soya	 Molluscs	 Sesame	 Peanuts	 Nuts	 Mustard	 Lupin	 Cereals Containing Gluten	 Type of Gluten	 Type of Nut	 Suitable for Vegans	 Suitable for Vegetarians	 Gluten Free Ingredients
<b>MAIN COURSES</b>																			
Pan Fried Seabass Fillet	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓												✓
Ricotta & Porcini Mushroom Ravioli	M/C		✓	✓	✓	M/C					M/C		✓	W			✓	✓	
Thai Red Vegetable Curry	M/C				✓						✓		✓	W			✓	✓	
The Hoburne Shepherd's Pie	✓		✓		M/C	M/C					M/C		M/C	All					✓
Jerk Rubbed Chicken Breast	M/C		✓								✓								✓
Spinach & Chickpea Falafel Burger	M/C		M/C	M/C	✓	M/C		✓			✓		✓	W B			✓	✓	
Mussels & Smoked Salmon Tagliatelle	M/C		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓					✓	W					
Slow Cooked Pork Belly	✓		✓		✓														✓
Chicken, Chorizo & Prawn Jambalaya	M/C	✓	✓	M/C	M/C	✓	✓	M/C			✓		M/C	All					✓
Devon Hominy Pie	M/C		✓	✓							✓		✓	W				✓	
Butcher's Sausages & Mash	✓		✓		✓								✓	W					
Hoburne Fish Pie		✓	✓		✓														✓
Brazilian Fish Moqueca	M/C	✓	✓	M/C	✓		M/C		M/C	M/C			✓	W		All			
Butternut Squash Tortellini	M/C		✓	✓					M/C	✓			✓	W		Pistachio		✓	
Steak & Ale Pie with Cheesy Mustard Mash	✓		✓		✓						✓								✓
Moroccan Veg Pie & Cheesy Mustard Mash	✓		✓		✓						✓								✓
Pistachio & Herb Crusted Salmon	M/C		✓	✓	✓		✓			✓			✓	W B		Pistachio			✓
Pan Fried Potato Gnocchi	M/C												✓	W			✓	✓	




















Please note all deep fried food items may contain traces of any of the 14 allergens as we use multi use fryers in our kitchens. Except for Fries which has a dedicated fryer.

A tick means the allergen is present in the item. M/C means that the item (as specified by the manufacturer) may contain traces of the allergen.

W Wheat O Oats BA Barley R Rye

Please be aware that we do use all 14 allergens in our kitchens.  
Although we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, traces may be present.

## Allergen Information: **Specials** | Updated 23/04/2024

	 Celery	 Crustaceans	 Dairy	 Eggs	 Fish	 Sulphites	 Soya	 Molluscs	 Sesame	 Peanuts	 Nuts	 Mustard	 Lupin	 Cereals Containing Gluten	 Type of Gluten	 Type of Nut	 Suitable for Vegans	 Suitable for Vegetarians	 Gluten Free Ingredients
<b>SIDES</b>																			
Creamy Mash Potato	M/C		✓															✓	✓
Tenderstem Broccoli	M/C																✓	✓	✓
Isle of Wight Smoked Garlic Mash	M/C		✓															✓	✓
Buttered New Potatoes	M/C		✓															✓	✓
<b>DESSERTS</b>																			
Homemade Lemon Posset & Shortbread	M/C		✓							M/C			✓	W		ALL		✓	
Apple & Cinnamon Gyozas	M/C	M/C	✓	M/C	M/C	✓		M/C					✓	W				✓	
Buttermilk Pancakes Stack	M/C		✓	✓		✓							✓	W				✓	
New York Baked Vanilla Cheesecake			✓	✓						M/C						ALL		✓	✓
Homemade Chocolate & Orange Pot	M/C		✓	✓		✓				M/C			✓	W		ALL		✓	
Fruits of the Forest Berry Eton Mess			✓	✓														✓	✓
British Cheese Plate	M/C		✓	✓		M/C		✓		M/C	✓		✓		ALL	ALL		✓	
<b>ICE CREAM SUNDAES</b>																			
Chocolate Fudge Sundae			✓	✓		✓			M/C	M/C			M/C		ALL	ALL		✓	✓
Black Forest Brownie Sundae			✓	✓		✓			M/C	M/C			M/C		ALL	ALL		✓	✓
Banoffee Biscoff Sundae			✓	M/C		M/C	✓		M/C	M/C			✓		ALL	ALL		✓	
Rocky Road Sundae			✓	M/C		M/C	✓		M/C	✓			✓		ALL	Walnut		✓	

Please note all deep fried food items may contain traces of any of the 14 allergens as we use multi use fryers in our kitchens. Except for Fries which has a dedicated fryer.

A tick means the allergen is present in the item. M/C means that the item (as specified by the manufacturer) may contain traces of the allergen.

 Wheat  Oats  Barley  Rye